Production Worksheet
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

Design: 1101-00103-06

Title:

Stitches:
Height:
Width:
Colors:
Colorway:
Zoom:

39248
5.15in
5.80in

8
Colorway 1
1.36

Machine format: Tajima

Color changes: 12
Stops: 13
Trims: 35

Stop Sequence:

N# Color St. Code Name

© N oA WDN =R

1.
12.
13.

6 [ 12736
4 [ 2621
2 [ 12345
15 I 2 781
L 128
I 6 274
7179
I 5 328

2626
14 M 1 945
121 839
3 I 1452
1 I 2 992

o N-_aN

1069
1065
1137

15
1137
1257
1137
1065
1069
1239
1450
1189
1257

Sunshine Yellow
Copper

Citrus Burst

Red

Citrus Burst
Bronze

Citrus Burst
Copper
Sunshine Yellow
Charcoal

Moss Green
Bronze
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